
Williamsburg Invitational
Boys 5K     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     9/1/2015     Overcast, 74% Humidity, Wind S 5-10mph & 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Pleasant                 1    8   21   22   24   25   28   =  76      18:10      1:52
    2   Mid-Prairie                    3    5   11   30   39   41   55   =  88      18:19      1:43
    3   Marion                         2   17   18   26   33   40   43   =  96      18:23      2:02
    4   Clear Creek Amana              4   10   16   23   49   57   64   = 102      18:27      1:47
    5   Oskaloosa                     13   14   15   37   38   44   52   = 117      18:39      0:58
    6   Vinton Shellsburg              6   12   27   36   42   48   50   = 123      18:40      1:31
    7   Benton Community               7   31   32   34   53   60   61   = 157      18:57      1:50
    8   Williamsburg                   9   20   35   51   58   66   68   = 173      19:06      2:08
    9   Springville-Central City      19   45   54   56   69   80   82   = 243      19:42      2:26
   10   Sigourney                     29   47   59   67   70   73   81   = 272      20:06      2:11
   11   Belle Plaine                  46   65   71   74   76   77   78   = 332      21:10      3:04
   12   BGM                           62   63   72   75   79   83   84   = 351      21:28      2:43

 Incomplete Teams:  HLV, Lynnville-Sully
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Logan Murray                 JR    Mount Pleasant                    16:53      5:26
      2       2   Jeremy Fopma                 SO    Marion                            17:05      5:30
      3       3   Ryan Errthum                 SR    Mid-Prairie                       17:32      5:39
      4       4   Eric Douglass                SR    Clear Creek Amana                 17:41      5:41
      5       5   Floyd Evans                  SO    Mid-Prairie                       17:43      5:42
      6       6   Cole Tharp                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 17:46      5:43
      7       7   Eli Miller                   SR    Benton Community                  17:48      5:44
      8       8   Adam Bodenham                JR    Mount Pleasant                    17:49      5:44
      9       9   Ben Lamparek                 SO    Williamsburg                      17:56      5:46
     10      10   Jacob Tener                  SR    Clear Creek Amana                 18:01      5:48
     11      11   Peyton Miller                SO    Mid-Prairie                       18:12      5:51
     12      12   Jonah Blix                   SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:13      5:52
     13      13   Austin Scholes               SR    Oskaloosa                         18:15      5:53
     14      14   Colton Berg                  JR    Oskaloosa                         18:17      5:53
     15      15   Jack Miller                  SO    Oskaloosa                         18:19      5:54
     16      16   Wyatt Sedlacek               JR    Clear Creek Amana                 18:24      5:55
     17      17   Nick Ward                    JR    Marion                            18:25      5:56
     18      18   Jacob Mandercheid            SR    Marion                            18:27      5:56
     19      19   Sam Lorimer                  JR    Springville-Central City          18:34      5:58
     20           Canyon Kuhlmann              SR    Lynnville-Sully                   18:35      5:59
     21      20   Jose Maldonado               JR    Williamsburg                      18:40      6:00
     22      21   Jack Pieper                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    18:40      6:01
     23      22   Ryan Hutchinson              JR    Mount Pleasant                    18:41      6:01
     24      23   Luke Wingert                 JR    Clear Creek Amana                 18:43      6:02
     25      24   Cody Mertens                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    18:45      6:02
     26      25   Dalton Krum                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    18:49      6:03
     27      26   Salem Snoop                  SR    Marion                            18:52      6:04
     28      27   Nolan Haisman                FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:53      6:05
     29      28   Kyle Vanderson               SO    Mount Pleasant                    18:54      6:05
     30      29   Tyler Crawford               JR    Sigourney                         18:54      6:05
     31      30   Ben Sigler                   SO    Mid-Prairie                       18:56      6:06
     32           Jonathan Ita                 SO    Mount Pleasant                    18:59      6:07
     33      31   Keaton Kline                 SR    Benton Community                  19:04      6:08
     34      32   Patrick Gorkow               SO    Benton Community                  19:06      6:09
     35      33   Jared Almandinger            SR    Marion                            19:07      6:09
     36      34   Julian Wilson                SR    Benton Community                  19:09      6:10
     37      35   Grayson Groepper             SO    Williamsburg                      19:11      6:10
     38      36   Cole Smith                   JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:12      6:11
     39      37   Carter Huyser                FR    Oskaloosa                         19:12      6:11
     40      38   Willis Knox                  JR    Oskaloosa                         19:13      6:11
     41      39   Marshal Teets                SO    Mid-Prairie                       19:15      6:12
     42      40   Matthew Schuttloffel         JR    Marion                            19:15      6:12
     43      41   Ben Stone                    SR    Mid-Prairie                       19:16      6:12
     44      42   Scott Wirth                  JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:17      6:13
     45      43   Harrison Vanderlinden        FR    Marion                            19:21      6:14
     46      44   Talon Munger                 SO    Oskaloosa                         19:22      6:14
     47      45   Caleb Christiansen           FR    Springville-Central City          19:23      6:14
     48      46   Joe Eichhorn                 SO    Belle Plaine                      19:24      6:15
     49      47   Will Flanegin                JR    Sigourney                         19:26      6:15
     50      48   Quinton Guenther             SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:27      6:15
     51      49   Cole Liebe                   FR    Clear Creek Amana                 19:28      6:16
     52      50   Connor Bendull               JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:30      6:17
     53      51   Dylan Miller                 SR    Williamsburg                      19:37      6:19
     54      52   Josh Diehl                   JR    Oskaloosa                         19:38      6:19
     55      53   Blaine Volesky               SO    Benton Community                  19:38      6:19
     56      54   Logan Heath                  JR    Springville-Central City          19:42      6:20
     57           Ben Zihlman                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    19:44      6:21
     58           Nate Schmidt                 SR    Marion                            19:50      6:23
     59      55   David Fleming                SO    Mid-Prairie                       19:51      6:23
     60           Ben Eden                     JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:51      6:23
     61      56   Garrett Wolf                 SR    Springville-Central City          19:52      6:24
     62           Kyle Jorgensen               SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:55      6:25
     63           Jacob Spears                 SO    Oskaloosa                         19:56      6:25
     64      57   Ben Oxley                    JR    Clear Creek Amana                 19:57      6:25
     65           Jacob Hacker                 FR    Oskaloosa                         19:57      6:25
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Williamsburg Invitational
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     66           Jose Chavez                  JR    Oskaloosa                         20:00      6:26
     67           Quinn Schmidt                FR    Mid-Prairie                       20:03      6:27
     68      58   Angelo Santiago              FR    Williamsburg                      20:04      6:28
     69           Wes Haefner                  SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:07      6:29
     70           Matthew Brase                FR    Marion                            20:10      6:29
     71      59   Luke House                   SO    Sigourney                         20:11      6:30
     72           Nolan Hendrickson            SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:12      6:30
     73      60   Adison Steinford             JR    Benton Community                  20:15      6:31
     74           Peter Ward                   JR    Marion                            20:16      6:31
     75      61   Zach Steffen                 SR    Benton Community                  20:20      6:33
     76      62   Jesus Gamboa                 JR    BGM                               20:22      6:33
     77           Casey Funk                   FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:22      6:33
     78      63   Teun Boelen                  JR    BGM                               20:24      6:34
     79           Conner Miracle               JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:24      6:34
     80           Thad Brooks                  FR    Mount Pleasant                    20:27      6:35
     81      64   Cooper Secrest Seelman       SR    Clear Creek Amana                 20:28      6:35
     82           Matt Andreesen               SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 20:29      6:35
     83      65   Braden Parr                  JR    Belle Plaine                      20:33      6:37
     84      66   Reece Koppenhafer            SO    Williamsburg                      20:33      6:37
     85           Connor Bjornsen              SO    Marion                            20:43      6:40
     86           William Hicks                JR    Marion                            20:44      6:40
     87           Kage Hinricks                SR    Clear Creek Amana                 20:44      6:40
     88           Ben Szot                     JR    Clear Creek Amana                 20:47      6:41
     89           Chris Deeter                 SO    Marion                            20:49      6:42
     90           Joey Holtkamp                SO    Mount Pleasant                    20:49      6:42
     91      67   Tristan Bell                 FR    Sigourney                         20:53      6:43
     92           Jacob Holtkamp               JR    Mount Pleasant                    20:54      6:44
     93      68   Noah Elrod                   SO    Williamsburg                      20:59      6:45
     94      69   Brady Barner                 SR    Springville-Central City          21:00      6:45
     95           Tim Schuttloffel             FR    Marion                            21:05      6:47
     96      70   Tommy Stout                  SO    Sigourney                         21:06      6:47
     97           Matt Karr                    SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:11      6:49
     98           Jackson Meyer                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:13      6:50
     99           Hunter Eden                  JR    Mid-Prairie                       21:13      6:50
    100           Isaiah Ehrenberger           JR    HLV                               21:15      6:50
    101           Will Hernandez               FR    Marion                            21:15      6:50
    102           Ben Slevinski                JR    Williamsburg                      21:17      6:51
    103           Trent Sivola                 FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:19      6:52
    104           Max Gordon                   FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 21:20      6:52
    105           Trevor Short                 SR    Marion                            21:21      6:52
    106      71   Ande Winkie                  SO    Belle Plaine                      21:23      6:53
    107      72   Jack Smith                   FR    BGM                               21:24      6:53
    108           Kaden Snoop                  SO    Marion                            21:27      6:54
    109           Axel Zumwalt                 JR    Marion                            21:28      6:54
    110           Andy Zubrod                  FR    Williamsburg                      21:37      6:57
    111           Grayson Kesterson            SO    Williamsburg                      21:39      6:58
    112           Lucas Jones                  JR    Lynnville-Sully                   21:44      7:00
    113           Spencer Nelson               JR    Oskaloosa                         21:47      7:01
    114           Timmy Hall                   SO    Benton Community                  21:48      7:01
    115           Dalton Moyle                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    21:49      7:01
    116           Micah Hiner                  SR    Benton Community                  21:57      7:04
    117           Gage Hartl                   SR    Benton Community                  21:57      7:04
    118      73   Zane Kracht                  JR    Sigourney                         21:57      7:04
    119           Dalton Lewis                 FR    Clear Creek Amana                 21:59      7:04
    120      74   Cole Hamilton                FR    Belle Plaine                      22:04      7:06
    121           Owen Kraus                   FR    Mount Pleasant                    22:05      7:06
    122      75   Owen Cline                   JR    BGM                               22:07      7:07
    123           Charley Cooling              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 22:10      7:08
    124           Jacob Thomas                 SR    Benton Community                  22:11      7:08
    125           Hunter Johnson               SO    Marion                            22:11      7:08
    126           Josiah Zollinger             FR    Williamsburg                      22:11      7:08
    127           Carl Gerhold                 JR    Benton Community                  22:17      7:10
    128      76   Will Mengler                 SR    Belle Plaine                      22:27      7:14
    129           Bruce Authier                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 22:28      7:14
    130           Wyatt Ehr                    JR    Marion                            22:28      7:14
    131           Spencer Sahu                 JR    Benton Community                  22:35      7:16
    132           Nathaniel Caldwell           FR    Benton Community                  22:36      7:16
    133           Garrett King                 SO    Benton Community                  22:37      7:17
    134           Simon Carlson                FR    Benton Community                  22:39      7:17
    135           Grant Hladik                 JR    Oskaloosa                         22:39      7:17
    136           Nathan Wells                 SO    Benton Community                  22:39      7:17
    137           Kaleb Lochner                JR    Marion                            22:46      7:20
    138           Cael Williamson              FR    Williamsburg                      22:48      7:20
    139           Camden Marner                FR    Mid-Prairie                       22:49      7:21
    140           Camden Armstrong             SO    Clear Creek Amana                 22:54      7:22
    141      77   Drew Sayers                  FR    Belle Plaine                      22:54      7:22
    142           Navon Dunlap                 SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 22:55      7:23
    143      78   Spencer Yilek                FR    Belle Plaine                      23:00      7:24
    144      79   Leu Laguna                   FR    BGM                               23:05      7:26
    145      80   Austin Smith                 FR    Springville-Central City          23:08      7:27
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    146           Jacob Allen                  FR    Williamsburg                      23:14      7:29
    147           Alex Shaffer                 SR    Oskaloosa                         23:16      7:29
    148           Derek Kunkle                 SO    Marion                            23:16      7:29
    149           Aiden Reed                   JR    Oskaloosa                         23:17      7:30
    150      81   Gavin Jones                  SO    Sigourney                         23:25      7:32
    151           Kody Vogt                    FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:36      7:36
    152           Sam Carmichael               SO    Oskaloosa                         23:44      7:38
    153           Russell Atwood               FR    Benton Community                  23:45      7:39
    154           Jared Fopma                  JR    Marion                            23:49      7:40
    155           Kam Korsmo                   JR    Benton Community                  23:50      7:40
    156           Charlie Kahler               JR    Mount Pleasant                    23:50      7:40
    157           Aaron Bowie                  JR    Oskaloosa                         23:51      7:41
    158           Drew Appleget                FR    Oskaloosa                         23:55      7:42
    159           Ty Buresh                    FR    Williamsburg                      23:59      7:43
    160           Bryce Valvoda                JR    Marion                            24:06      7:45
    161           Patrick North                JR    Oskaloosa                         24:08      7:46
    162           Kort Johnson                 SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:11      7:47
    163           Bryar Pedersen               SR    Benton Community                  24:19      7:50
    164           Barett Shaw                  JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:19      7:50
    165           Jurgen Dovre                 SO    Williamsburg                      24:25      7:52
    166           Thomas Osborn                FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:30      7:53
    167           Weston Powers                FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:38      7:56
    168           Gonzalo Merino               SO    Sigourney                         24:40      7:56
    169           Derek Hollister              SO    Benton Community                  24:42      7:57
    170      82   Nolan Smith                  SR    Springville-Central City          24:43      7:57
    171           Jesse Fritz                  FR    Sigourney                         25:01      8:03
    172           Mitchell Bos                 SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 25:12      8:07
    173           Devin Croft                  FR    Belle Plaine                      25:14      8:07
    174           Andrew Mota                  JR    Marion                            25:15      8:07
    175           Kaleb Reeves                 SO    Sigourney                         25:23      8:10
    176           Colton Musser                JR    Williamsburg                      25:30      8:12
    177           Spencer Yutzy                FR    Mid-Prairie                       25:48      8:18
    178           Isaac Vrba                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 25:49      8:18
    179      83   Russ Nani                    SR    BGM                               25:51      8:19
    180           Teegon Slaughter             FR    Marion                            25:51      8:19
    181           Colston Neilson              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 26:23      8:30
    182           Austin Bontrager             FR    Mid-Prairie                       26:43      8:36
    183           Jp Kane                      JR    Springville-Central City          26:55      8:40
    184           Nick Schaffner               JR    Oskaloosa                         27:05      8:43
    185           Jonathon Olson               SR    Marion                            27:06      8:43
    186           Brett Graff                  FR    Clear Creek Amana                 28:03      9:02
    187           Noah Hoffman                 SO    Oskaloosa                         28:12      9:04
    188           Elmir Ganibegovic            FR    Mid-Prairie                       29:07      9:22
    189           Noah Reeves                  JR    Sigourney                         29:27      9:29
    190           Arnon Reichow                SR    Oskaloosa                         29:38      9:32
    191           Eric Meiners                 JR    Sigourney                         29:39      9:33
    192           Eli Van Roekel               FR    Mid-Prairie                       29:57      9:38
    193           Adham Mohamed                SR    Oskaloosa                         30:03      9:40
    194      84   Dalton Alexander             SO    BGM                               31:32     10:09
    195           John Hammas                  JR    Oskaloosa                         36:37     11:47
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Williamsburg Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   76
    1    Logan Murray, JR               16:53  5:26
    8    Adam Bodenham, JR              17:49  5:44
   21    Jack Pieper, JR                18:40  6:01
   22    Ryan Hutchinson, JR            18:41  6:01
   24    Cody Mertens, FR               18:45  6:02
   25    Dalton Krum, JR                18:49  6:03
   28    Kyle Vanderson, SO             18:54  6:05
         Jonathan Ita, SO               18:59  6:07
         Ben Zihlman, JR                19:44  6:21
         Thad Brooks, FR                20:27  6:35
         Joey Holtkamp, SO              20:49  6:42
         Jacob Holtkamp, JR             20:54  6:44
         Dalton Moyle, FR               21:49  7:01
         Owen Kraus, FR                 22:05  7:06
         Charlie Kahler, JR             23:50  7:40

  2) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   88
    3    Ryan Errthum, SR               17:32  5:39
    5    Floyd Evans, SO                17:43  5:42
   11    Peyton Miller, SO              18:12  5:51
   30    Ben Sigler, SO                 18:56  6:06
   39    Marshal Teets, SO              19:15  6:12
   41    Ben Stone, SR                  19:16  6:12
   55    David Fleming, SO              19:51  6:23
         Quinn Schmidt, FR              20:03  6:27
         Hunter Eden, JR                21:13  6:50
         Camden Marner, FR              22:49  7:21
         Spencer Yutzy, FR              25:48  8:18
         Austin Bontrager, FR           26:43  8:36
         Elmir Ganibegovic, FR          29:07  9:22
         Eli Van Roekel, FR             29:57  9:38

  3) Marion                            Score =   96
    2    Jeremy Fopma, SO               17:05  5:30
   17    Nick Ward, JR                  18:25  5:56
   18    Jacob Mandercheid, SR          18:27  5:56
   26    Salem Snoop, SR                18:52  6:04
   33    Jared Almandinger, SR          19:07  6:09
   40    Matthew Schuttloffel, JR       19:15  6:12
   43    Harrison Vanderlinden, FR      19:21  6:14
         Nate Schmidt, SR               19:50  6:23
         Matthew Brase, FR              20:10  6:29
         Peter Ward, JR                 20:16  6:31
         Connor Bjornsen, SO            20:43  6:40
         William Hicks, JR              20:44  6:40
         Chris Deeter, SO               20:49  6:42
         Tim Schuttloffel, FR           21:05  6:47
         Will Hernandez, FR             21:15  6:50
         Trevor Short, SR               21:21  6:52
         Kaden Snoop, SO                21:27  6:54
         Axel Zumwalt, JR               21:28  6:54
         Hunter Johnson, SO             22:11  7:08
         Wyatt Ehr, JR                  22:28  7:14
         Kaleb Lochner, JR              22:46  7:20
         Derek Kunkle, SO               23:16  7:29
         Jared Fopma, JR                23:49  7:40
         Bryce Valvoda, JR              24:06  7:45
         Andrew Mota, JR                25:15  8:07
         Teegon Slaughter, FR           25:51  8:19
         Jonathon Olson, SR             27:06  8:43

  4) Clear Creek Amana                 Score =  102
    4    Eric Douglass, SR              17:41  5:41
   10    Jacob Tener, SR                18:01  5:48
   16    Wyatt Sedlacek, JR             18:24  5:55
   23    Luke Wingert, JR               18:43  6:02
   49    Cole Liebe, FR                 19:28  6:16
   57    Ben Oxley, JR                  19:57  6:25
   64    Cooper Secrest Seelman, SR     20:28  6:35
         Kage Hinricks, SR              20:44  6:40
         Ben Szot, JR                   20:47  6:41
         Dalton Lewis, FR               21:59  7:04
         Camden Armstrong, SO           22:54  7:22
         Brett Graff, FR                28:03  9:02

  5) Oskaloosa                         Score =  117
   13    Austin Scholes, SR             18:15  5:53
   14    Colton Berg, JR                18:17  5:53
   15    Jack Miller, SO                18:19  5:54
   37    Carter Huyser, FR              19:12  6:11
   38    Willis Knox, JR                19:13  6:11
   44    Talon Munger, SO               19:22  6:14
   52    Josh Diehl, JR                 19:38  6:19
         Jacob Spears, SO               19:56  6:25
         Jacob Hacker, FR               19:57  6:25
         Jose Chavez, JR                20:00  6:26
         Spencer Nelson, JR             21:47  7:01
         Grant Hladik, JR               22:39  7:17
         Alex Shaffer, SR               23:16  7:29
         Aiden Reed, JR                 23:17  7:30
         Sam Carmichael, SO             23:44  7:38
         Aaron Bowie, JR                23:51  7:41
         Drew Appleget, FR              23:55  7:42
         Patrick North, JR              24:08  7:46
         Nick Schaffner, JR             27:05  8:43
         Noah Hoffman, SO               28:12  9:04
         Arnon Reichow, SR              29:38  9:32
         Adham Mohamed, SR              30:03  9:40
         John Hammas, JR                36:37 11:47

  6) Vinton Shellsburg                 Score =  123
    6    Cole Tharp, SO                 17:46  5:43
   12    Jonah Blix, SR                 18:13  5:52
   27    Nolan Haisman, FR              18:53  6:05
   36    Cole Smith, JR                 19:12  6:11
   42    Scott Wirth, JR                19:17  6:13
   48    Quinton Guenther, SR           19:27  6:15
   50    Connor Bendull, JR             19:30  6:17
         Ben Eden, JR                   19:51  6:23
         Kyle Jorgensen, SR             19:55  6:25
         Wes Haefner, SO                20:07  6:29
         Nolan Hendrickson, SR          20:12  6:30
         Casey Funk, FR                 20:22  6:33
         Conner Miracle, JR             20:24  6:34
         Matt Andreesen, SO             20:29  6:35
         Matt Karr, SO                  21:11  6:49
         Jackson Meyer, SO              21:13  6:50
         Trent Sivola, FR               21:19  6:52
         Max Gordon, FR                 21:20  6:52
         Charley Cooling, FR            22:10  7:08
         Bruce Authier, SO              22:28  7:14
         Navon Dunlap, SR               22:55  7:23
         Kody Vogt, FR                  23:36  7:36
         Kort Johnson, SO               24:11  7:47
         Barett Shaw, JR                24:19  7:50
         Thomas Osborn, FR              24:30  7:53
         Weston Powers, FR              24:38  7:56
         Mitchell Bos, SO               25:12  8:07
         Isaac Vrba, SO                 25:49  8:18
         Colston Neilson, FR            26:23  8:30

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  157
    7    Eli Miller, SR                 17:48  5:44
   31    Keaton Kline, SR               19:04  6:08
   32    Patrick Gorkow, SO             19:06  6:09
   34    Julian Wilson, SR              19:09  6:10
   53    Blaine Volesky, SO             19:38  6:19
   60    Adison Steinford, JR           20:15  6:31
   61    Zach Steffen, SR               20:20  6:33
         Timmy Hall, SO                 21:48  7:01
         Micah Hiner, SR                21:57  7:04
         Gage Hartl, SR                 21:57  7:04
         Jacob Thomas, SR               22:11  7:08
         Carl Gerhold, JR               22:17  7:10
         Spencer Sahu, JR               22:35  7:16
         Nathaniel Caldwell, FR         22:36  7:16
         Garrett King, SO               22:37  7:17
         Simon Carlson, FR              22:39  7:17
         Nathan Wells, SO               22:39  7:17
         Russell Atwood, FR             23:45  7:39
         Kam Korsmo, JR                 23:50  7:40
         Bryar Pedersen, SR             24:19  7:50
         Derek Hollister, SO            24:42  7:57
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  8) Williamsburg                      Score =  173
    9    Ben Lamparek, SO               17:56  5:46
   20    Jose Maldonado, JR             18:40  6:00
   35    Grayson Groepper, SO           19:11  6:10
   51    Dylan Miller, SR               19:37  6:19
   58    Angelo Santiago, FR            20:04  6:28
   66    Reece Koppenhafer, SO          20:33  6:37
   68    Noah Elrod, SO                 20:59  6:45
         Ben Slevinski, JR              21:17  6:51
         Andy Zubrod, FR                21:37  6:57
         Grayson Kesterson, SO          21:39  6:58
         Josiah Zollinger, FR           22:11  7:08
         Cael Williamson, FR            22:48  7:20
         Jacob Allen, FR                23:14  7:29
         Ty Buresh, FR                  23:59  7:43
         Jurgen Dovre, SO               24:25  7:52
         Colton Musser, JR              25:30  8:12

  9) Springville-Central City          Score =  243
   19    Sam Lorimer, JR                18:34  5:58
   45    Caleb Christiansen, FR         19:23  6:14
   54    Logan Heath, JR                19:42  6:20
   56    Garrett Wolf, SR               19:52  6:24
   69    Brady Barner, SR               21:00  6:45
   80    Austin Smith, FR               23:08  7:27
   82    Nolan Smith, SR                24:43  7:57
         Jp Kane, JR                    26:55  8:40

 10) Sigourney                         Score =  272
   29    Tyler Crawford, JR             18:54  6:05
   47    Will Flanegin, JR              19:26  6:15
   59    Luke House, SO                 20:11  6:30
   67    Tristan Bell, FR               20:53  6:43
   70    Tommy Stout, SO                21:06  6:47
   73    Zane Kracht, JR                21:57  7:04
   81    Gavin Jones, SO                23:25  7:32
         Gonzalo Merino, SO             24:40  7:56
         Jesse Fritz, FR                25:01  8:03
         Kaleb Reeves, SO               25:23  8:10
         Noah Reeves, JR                29:27  9:29
         Eric Meiners, JR               29:39  9:33

 11) Belle Plaine                      Score =  332
   46    Joe Eichhorn, SO               19:24  6:15
   65    Braden Parr, JR                20:33  6:37
   71    Ande Winkie, SO                21:23  6:53
   74    Cole Hamilton, FR              22:04  7:06
   76    Will Mengler, SR               22:27  7:14
   77    Drew Sayers, FR                22:54  7:22
   78    Spencer Yilek, FR              23:00  7:24
         Devin Croft, FR                25:14  8:07

 12) BGM                               Score =  351
   62    Jesus Gamboa, JR               20:22  6:33
   63    Teun Boelen, JR                20:24  6:34
   72    Jack Smith, FR                 21:24  6:53
   75    Owen Cline, JR                 22:07  7:07
   79    Leu Laguna, FR                 23:05  7:26
   83    Russ Nani, SR                  25:51  8:19
   84    Dalton Alexander, SO           31:32 10:09

 Incomplete Teams:

 HLV
  100    Isaiah Ehrenberger, JR      21:15     6:50

 Lynnville-Sully
   20    Canyon Kuhlmann, SR         18:35     5:59
  112    Lucas Jones, JR             21:44     7:00
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